
Omgång 1

SAR.
Lag Spelare LK. 1. 2. 3. Ser. 1 Ser. 2 Ser. 3 Sam. Poäng

Junnut Amy Kämpe 35 122 97 151 475 2 0 2 0

Ray Kämpe 35 125 135 137 502 317 302 358 977 4

Elkompagniet Peter Ekholm 35 113 130 145 493 310 346 348 1004 4

Jyrki Alin 35 127 146 133 511 0 2 0 2

Ekåsen 4 Camilla Danielsson 35 133 133 162 533 0 0 0 0

Hannele Sandborg 35 125 99 115 444 328 302 347 977 0

Trävaruhuset Johan Törnqvist 35 137 122 155 519 380 345 397 1122 8

Timo Jousmaa 35 173 153 172 603 2 2 2 2

Veritas Kim Lindh 35 139 104 193 541 0 0 2 0

Tomas Grünn 35 126 110 86 427 335 284 349 968 2

Visko Teepak Lars Boström 35 155 174 127 561 371 410 334 1115 6

Johan Nordlund 35 146 166 137 554 2 2 0 2

Bab 20 Stig-Erik Lindholm 20 158 157 200 575 2 0 2 2

Christer Lindholm 20 183 125 112 480 381 322 352 1055 6

Marin Anton Artzén 35 123 154 122 504 313 378 337 1028 2

Frank Röholm 35 120 154 145 524 0 2 0 0

Bowlinghallen 2 Ilze Röholm 35 161 160 182 608 0 2 2 2

Pontus Rehn 20 109 138 191 498 325 353 428 1106 6

Ekenäs Svets Ab 1 Jan Lindqvist 35 171 114 117 507 368 310 331 1009 2

Niclas Fagerström 35 127 126 144 502 2 0 0 0

Ekåsen 3 Jeanette Pajunen 35 126 155 160 546 2 2 0 2
Seppo Salo 20 179 148 138 525 360 358 353 1071 6

Ekenäs Svets Ab 2 Patrik Bäcklund 35 116 165 135 521 309 318 359 986 2

Heine Slöör 35 123 83 154 465 0 0 2 0

Firmaliga Div. 4



Serietabell: M V J F Sam. P
Trävaruhuset 4 4 0 0 1122 8
Visko Teepack 4 3 0 1 1115 6
Bowlinghallen 2 4 3 0 1 1106 6
Ekåsen 3 4 3 0 1 1071 6
BAB-20 4 3 0 1 1055 6
Elkompagniet Ab 4 2 0 2 1004 4
Junnut 4 2 0 2 977 4
Marin 4 1 0 3 1028 2
Ekenäs Svets Ab 1 4 1 0 3 1009 2

Ekenäs Svets Ab 2 4 1 0 3 986 2

Veritas 4 1 0 3 968 2
Ekåsen 4 4 0 0 4 977 0

15 i topp
1 Ilze Röholm Bowlinghallen 2 35 608
2 Timo Jousmaa Trävaruhuset 35 603
3 Stig-Erik Lindholm Bab 20 20 575
4 Lars Boström Visko Teepak 35 561
5 Johan Nordlund Visko Teepak 35 554
6 Jeanette Pajunen Ekåsen 3 35 546
7 Kim Lindh Veritas 35 541
8 Camilla Danielsson Ekåsen 4 35 533
9 Seppo Salo Ekåsen 3 20 525

10 Frank Röholm Marin 35 524
11 Patrik Bäcklund Ekenäs Svets 2 35 521
12 Johan Törnqvist Trävaruhuset 35 519
13 Jyrki Alin Elkompagniet 35 511
14 Jan Lindqvist Ekenäs Svets 1 35 507
15 Anton Artzén Marin 35 504


